
LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS OF

RESIDENCE.NAMES.

BrookvilleExecutors late William Sinclair.
Executors late James Somerville.... Montreal.720

Ottawa

Do

Quebec

Scotland..

NUMBER or 
SHAKES.

Executors late Mrs. Ellen Stott.........
Executors late Bobert S. Tylee..........
Executors late Hon. Wm. Walker...
Executors late John Wilkie.................
Executors late William Yule...............

Flather, John...
Flett, David....
Flett, Robert...

340 Flett, William..

Montreal .. 
England. .. 
Red River..

Do 
Do

England . ..
Do ...

Finlayson, Miss Ann McKenzie.. .. Beechridge ., 
Red River...

Freer, 1 
Fro thing 
Frothing 
Frothin 
Fulford. 

I Bishc 
Gaisforc 
Gale, N 
Gale, M 
Gale, N 
Gardine 
Garrioc 
Gentle, 
Gibb, I 
Gibb, C 
Gibb, N 
Gibb, N 
Gibb, N 

I Giles, : 
Gillespi 
Gillespi 

I Gillies, 
I Gilmou 
I Gladma 
Glen, C 
Goldie, 

I Gordon 
I Goldstc 
I Goldstc 
I Goldstc 
I Gough. 
I Gould, 
I Gould, 
I Graddc

Grahar 
' Grant,

Grant, 
Grant, 
Grant,

Executors & Trustees late N. Sparks
Executors late William Stephen.... Montreal ....
Executors late James Stirling............ Do ....

88
9

10
14
11
12

1
105

30
210

20
7

23
107

9
18

1
50

7
1
1
9

21
30
40
30
70
10

7
12

8
41

6 
4
7

40
7

Fauvel, John.....'................................
Ferguson, Hector, (Staff Asst. Surg.)
Ferguson, Mrs. Catherine J.................
Ferguson, Andrew, Ins. Gen. Army )

M. Dept. : .4. a)2/70............. )
Ferrier, Hon James..............................

Quebec.........
Montreal .. .
Quebec .. ..

Do ..........
Chambly.... 
Gaspé......... ..

Montreal .. .

Scotland........

Montreal .. .

Ford, Major Gen. E. T............  
Forsyth, John Blackwood.........
Forsyth, Mrs. Charlotte......................................... ...............
Foster, George King............ .. ..............Richmond, C. E. 
Foulds, Archibald................ .................. Scotland.................

Firth, Thomas........ .. .. ..
Fisher, Mrs. Susannah..

Foulds, Miss Elizabeth.........................
Fourneval, Mrs. Adelaide...................
Fox, Joseph............................................
Franklin, Francis, (in trust)..............
Fraser, Hon. John...............................
Fraser, Miss Frances E. A.................
Fraser, Mrs. Elizabeth..........................
Fraser, Wm. (M.D.) and W. Wat- )

son, (in trust)................................. )
Fraser, Wm. (M.D.)............................
Fraser, William.....................................

Do ...............
Malone, N. Y... 
Montreal...........  
Montreal..............  
Quebec................. 
Montreal.............

Do ............

Do.....................

Do.....................
Red River...........

12


